

Federal Communications Commission

(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation

File Number: 0000149966	Submit Date: 06/10/2021	Lead Call Sign: WBTL		FRN: 0026706796		
Service: Full Power AM	Purpose: Notification of Consummation		Status: Accepted		Status Date: 06/11/2021	
Filing Status: Active			1		I	1

General	Section		Question					Resp	onse
Information	Attachments		Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being filed with this application?						
Applicant	Applicant Name,	, Type, an	d Contac	t Informatio	n				
Information	Applicant			Address		Phone	Er	mail	Applicant Type
	TBLC VIRGINIA HC Doing Business As: HOLDINGS, LLC			3955 NOLENS ROAD NASHVILLE, ⁻ 37211 United States		+1 (615) 1411		ark@aufps. om	Limited Liability Company
Contact Representatives	Contact Name		Address		Phone)	Email		Contact Type
Information (1)	ANTHONY T LEPO RADIOTVLAW ASS LLC		#324	emarle St NW GTON, DC ates	+1 (20 2201	2) 681-	anthony(net	@radiot∨law.	Legal Representative
Consummation Details									
Notification Details	Date of Consumma	ation		FRN of Li	censee F	Post-consu	ummation		
	2021-06-09 0026706796								
	Consummate the	Consummate the Following Authorizations:							
	Select all the authoriz	ations in the	table below	that will <i>not</i> be	consum	mated			
	Call Sign	Facility I	ID	File Numbe	ər	V	Vill Not Co	onsummate	
	WBTL	52050		000013180	8				
	WTOX	129524		000013180	9				
	W269DC	141393		000013181	0				
Certification	Section		Question					Resp	onse
	Authorized Party to	Authorized Party to Sign WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM			1				

Section	Question	Response
Authorized Party to Sign	WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001) AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND /OR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).	

I declare, under penalty of perjury, that I am an authorized	
representative of the above-named applicant for the	
Authorization(s) specified above.	

MARK JANBAKHSH CEO

06/10/2021

Attachments Information not provided.